
ISU JUNIOR WORLD CUP SPEED SKATING 2018/19

 Oulunkylän liikuntapuisto - Helsinki (FIN) / 26-27 Januari 2019

2. DRAW MEN 1000m (QUARTET START) 

Saturday, 26 January 2019

Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Nicky ROSANELLIIn 36 ITA 1:18.77
1

Vladislav DOBROVOLSKIY

Zehao LIU

In

Out

37

6

KAZ

CHN

1:16.54

1:18.31
2

Daniil ALDOSHKIN

Stian GRAVDAL

In

Out

59

50

RUS

NOR

1:14.66

1:15.14

Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN

Dongsheng YANG

In

Out

53

11

NOR

CHN

1:13.85

1:12.09
3

Janno BOTMAN

Jakub PIOTROWSKI

In

Out

42

58

NED

POL

1:10.75

1:12.39

Jarno SCHELLEKENS

Yaroslav SHEVCHUK

In

Out

4

74

BEL

UKR

1:19.38

1:21.23
4

Tuukka SUOMALAINEN

Vojtech HURDES

In

Out

24

14

FIN

CZE

1:17.77

1:17.46

Nils VÄHÄ-VAHE

Flavio GROSS

In

Out

25

70

FIN

SUI

1:17.01
5

Emil ERVIK

Erik DECKER

In

Out

17

71

FIN

SWE

1:16.57

1:18.46

Joona SUOMALAINEN

Niclas MASTRUP

In

Out

22

15

FIN

DEN

1:14.65

1:18.23
6

Joonas VALGE

Ignaz GSCHWENTNER

In

Out

16

1

EST

AUT

1:14.61

1:14.18

Vyacheslav ZARETSKIY

Botond BEJCZI

In

Out

41

31

KAZ

HUN

1:11.75

1:15.86
7

Artur GALIYEV

Erik RESELL

In

Out

38

55

KAZ

NOR

1:12.46

1:15.04

Tianze MAO

Piotr NALECKI

In

Out

8

57

CHN

POL

1:11.15
8

Isak HØIBY

Ruslan KIRBYATYEV

In

Out

52

39

5

3

(20)

(22)

NOR

KAZ

1:13.06

1:13.26

Stepan CHISTIAKOV

Stef BRANDSEN

In

Out

61

43

10

6

(17)

(19)

RUS

NED

1:13.27

1:12.51
9

Gabriel ODOR

Chen WANG

In

Out

2

9

14

12

(15)

(16)

AUT

CHN

1:10.06

1:10.77
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Lane Name CountryNrPair PB

Nikolai TRUSOV

Mika VAN ESSEN

In

Out

66

45

44

36

(6)

(8)

RUS

NED

1:11.66

1:10.50
10

Sergei LOGINOV

Francesco BETTI

In

Out

63

33

70

50

(3)

(5)

RUS

ITA

1:10.25

1:09.93

Referee: Ivan DYAKOV (RUS)  /  Starter: Stefan HERRMANN (GER)
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